SCHEDULE - TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS

Date
Thu, Mar 24, 22

Mon, Mar 28, 22

Mon, Apr 04, 22

Fri, Apr 08, 22

Mon, Apr 11, 22

Mon, Apr 18, 22

Mon, Apr 25, 22

Mon, May 02, 22

Mon, May 09, 22

Thu, May 12, 22

Mon, May 16, 22

Wed, May 18, 22

Wed, May 18, 22

spring 2022 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Oct. 22, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor E
NY BLACKHAWKS TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS
TORONTO MIGHTY 2 BAYCREST
DUCKS BLAZERS
2 TORONTO MIGHTY SHARP SHOOTERS
DUCKS
TORONTO MIGHTY 3 BULLETS
DUCKS
2 TORONTO MIGHTY DRAGON KNIGHTS
DUCKS
FLYERS 2 TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS
2 TORONTO MIGHTY CANADIAN
DUCKS JOKERS
BAYCREST BLAZERS 2 TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS
BSF1 TORONTO MIGHTY 2 BULLETS
DUCKS
B SF 2 3 BULLETS TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS
B FINAL 2 TORONTO MIGHTY BAYCREST
DUCKS BLAZERS
B FINAL 7 BAYCREST BLAZERS TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS

B FINAL (OT) ' BAYCREST BLAZERS O

TORONTO MIGHTY OT
DUCKS

Time

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:45 pm

8:00 pm

9:45 pm

8:45 pm

10:45

pm

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:55 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Pine Point Arena

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



