



## SCHEDULE - TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS

spring 2022 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Mar 24, 22		3	NY BLACKHAWKS	3	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 28, 22		5	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	2	BAYCREST BLAZERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 04, 22		2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	4	SHARP SHOOTERS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Apr 08, 22		5	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	3	BULLETS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 11, 22		2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	3	DRAGON KNIGHTS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 18, 22		3	FLYERS	2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 25, 22		2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	6	CANADIAN JOKERS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, May 02, 22		4	BAYCREST BLAZERS	2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, May 09, 22	B SF 1	5	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	2	BULLETS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 12, 22	B SF 2	3	BULLETS	6	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		7:00 pm	Pine Point Arena
Mon, May 16, 22	B FINAL	2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	6	BAYCREST BLAZERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, May 18, 22	B FINAL	7	BAYCREST BLAZERS	9	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, May 18, 22	B FINAL (OT)	1	BAYCREST BLAZERS	0	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	OT	9:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar